
107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 1 

LORENZON	
BROTHERS	
COMPANY	 Kim Bray kbray@lorenzon.net 

(215)	
247-
0542	

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 2 CIS 
NIcole	
Bradley	 cis@cisleads.com 

(973) 
492-
0509 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 3 
Smith	

Construction	 TJ Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com 

(215) 
639-
1900 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 4 
The Bedwell 

Company 
Marilyn 
Schmidt marilyn@bedwell.net 

(610) 
399-
1610 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 5 
TE Construction 
Services, LLC. Ed Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com 

(215) 
441-
8223 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 6 VISUAL TECH ZONE techzone@visualinfomedia.com 

(347) 
480-
1475 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 7 Prime Vendor Bid	Clerk	 primevendor123@gmail.com	

(910) 
805-
9630 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 8 Dodge Dodge Dodge dodgedotadd@gmail.com 

(877) 
784-
9556 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 9 

Masonry 
Preservation Group, 

Inc. 
Christian 

Frake cfrake@mpgnj.com 

(856) 
663-
4158 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 10 
SCHNEIDER 

rESTORATIONS eric Schneider SRI4900@HOTMAIL.COM 

(215) 
579-
9151 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 11 Construct Connect 
Morgan 
Stinson content@constructconnect.com	

(800)	
364-
2059	

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 12 
Belcher Roofing 

Corporation 
David 

Cwiertniewicz DC@Belcherroofing.com 

(215) 
362-
5400 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 13 

United	States	
Roofing	

Corporation	
Alexandra 

Seltzer aseltzer@usroofing.com	

(610) 
272-
6600 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 14 
Zavorski Masonry 
Restoration, Inc. Jack Zavorski jackzavorski@zmrphila.com 

(215) 
702-
0888 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 15 Construct Connect Patrick Laake content@constructconnect.com	

(513) 
458-
8533 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 16 Envision	 Tonia Karoo toniakaroo@eclimited.com 

(215)	
971-
6203	



107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 17 
Bittenbender 

Construction, LP 
Alexa 

McCaffery acm@bittenbenderconstruction.com;  

(215) 
925-
8900 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 18 
KNAPP MASONRY 

LLC 
MATTHEW	
DEMPLER	 matthew@knappmasonry.com 

(856) 
783-
5374 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 19 
Construction 

Journal 
Mike 

Redmond mredmond@constructionjournal.com 

(800)	
785-
5165	

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 20 Onvia 
Source 

Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 

(206) 
373-
9500 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 21 
Murphy Quigley 

Company 
Anita 

Mahoney a.mahoney@mquigleyco.com 

(610) 
668-
7370 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 22 
BSI Construction, 

LLC David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com 

(215) 
447-
3140 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 23 
Daniel J. Keating 

Company Kyle Mahoney KMAHONEY@DJKEATING.COM 

(908) 
380-
9977 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 24 Magnum Inc Tony Chase tony@magnuminc-gc.com 

(215) 
957-
7886 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 25 
Robert Michaels 

And Associates, Inc 
Robert	
Scanlan	 bscanlan@robertmichaelsinc.com	

(215) 
355-
4032 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 26 

pANNULLA 
CONSTRUCTION 

cO., iNC. Joe	Pannulla	 pannullaconstruction@comcast.net	

(215) 
508-
4324 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 27 
John S. McManus, 

Inc. 
Sean 

McManus spm@jsmcmanus.com 

(610) 
558-
1199 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 28 SIMT Michael Jones MJ@specialinspections.net 

(610) 
256-
2520 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 29 

Structural 
Maintenance 
Systems, Inc Michael Kelly mpk@structuralmaintenance.com 

(610) 
296-
9252 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 30 
A.P. Construction 

Inc Robert Gillies Robert@apconstruction.com 

(856) 
227-
2030 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 31 Deltek 
Source 

Management sourcemanagement@deltek.com 

(206) 
373-
9500 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 32 Hyde Electric Andrew Funk drew.hyde3@gmail.com	

(215) 
843-
8900 



107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 33 Accent Fence Inc David	Weber	 dweber@accentmetal.net 

(609) 
965-
6400 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 34 
A.P. Construction 

Inc Robert Gillies Robert@apconstruction.com 

(856) 
227-
2030 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 35 The Blue Book 
megan 

locascio mlocascio@mail.thebluebook.com 

(800) 
431-
2584 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 36 
THE AMOS 

GROUP 
Monica Van 

Antwerp monica@schoolbondfinder.com 

(763) 
244-
9094 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 37 Promatech, Inc. Matt Frantz mfrantz@promatechinc.com 

(856) 
314-
8468 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 38 
Naik	Consulting	
Group,	P.C.	

Shakeyia 
Kersey skersey@naikgroup.com 

(267) 
675-
7069 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 39 Magnum, Inc. 
Michael	
Rongione	 michael@magnuminc-gc.com 

(215) 
957-
7886 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 40 The Amos Group 
Monica Van 

Antwerp monica@schoolbondfinder.com 

(763) 
244-
9094 

107-
107 

Ludlow 
Structural 

Re[airs 41 LABE SALES INC Lynda Labe labesalesinc@aol.com 

(215) 
332-
7100 

 


